
Proposed 2025 Calendar - Version 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

January 30 31 1 New Year's Day 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

TERM 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 20 Start of Term 1 21 22 23 24 25 26

2 February 27 28 29 30 31 Term 1 Return 1 2

3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

6 Mar 24 25 26 27 28 1 2

7 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

10 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

11 April 31 1 2 3 4 5 6

12 7 8 9 10 11 End of Term 1 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 Good Friday 19 20

TERM 2 21 Easter Monday 22 23 24 25 ANZAC Day 26 27

1 May 28 Start of Term 2 29 30 1 2 3 4

2 5 6 7 8 9 Term 2 Return 10 11

3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

5 June 26 27 28 29 30 31 1

6 2 King's Birthday 3 4 5 6 7 8

7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

9 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

10 July 30 1 2 3 4 Ui Ariki Day 5 6

11 7 8 9 19 11 12 13

12 14 15 16 17 18 End of Term 2 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

August 28 29 30 31 1 2 3

TERM 3 4 Constitution Day 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 11 Start of Term 3 12 13 14 15 16 17

2 18 19 20 21 22 Term 3 Return 23 24

3 September 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

7 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

8 October 29 30 1 2 3 4 5

9 6 7 8 End of Term 3 9 10 11 12

TERM 4 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1  20 Start of Term 4 21 22 23 24 25 26 Gospel Day

2 November 27 Observe Gospel Day 28 29 30 31 Term 4 Return 1 2

3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

6 December 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 8 9 10 11 12 End of Term 4 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 Christmas Day 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 New Year's Day 2 3 4

Term Administration

1
EMIS Return - Tuesday 

1 March

2

3

4
Timesheets - Thursday 

each Week
Mon 20 Oct - Fri 12 Dec (8 weeks) Sat 13 Dec - 

2025 School Calendar
Telephone: (682) 29 357, Facsimile: (682) 28 357, Website: www.education.gov.ck

School Term Dates School Holidays

Mon 20 Jan - Fri 11 April (12 weeks) Mon 14 - Fri 25 April (2 weeks) 

Mon 28 April  - Fri 18 July (12 weeks) Mon 21 July - Fri 8 Aug (3 weeks)
Term Returns - 2nd 

Friday of each Term
Mon 11 Aug - Wed 8 Oct (9 weeks) Thur 9 Oct - Fri 17 Oct (7 days)


